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Time Stamp

L4

LS

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

10

15

42

301.

105

(memory adj page) with (respective
adj buffer adj page) .

(memory adj controller) with (storing
same (data adj elements))

(checkerboard adj buffer) with
(memory adj controller) with states

(memory adj controller) with (two adj
states) with (vertical adj pixel adj pair)

(first adj data adj switch) with (sécond
adj data adj switch)

(two adj data adj elements) with
sequentially

(two adj data adj elements) with
("same" adj memory adj page)

"1920" adj pixels

(frame with "1920") adj pixels with
"1080"

(frame with "1920") with pixels with
ll1080"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
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OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2005/01/22 13:42

2005/01/22 14:28

2005/01/22 15:24

2005/01/22 15:44

2005/01/22 16:07

2005/01/22 16:10

2005/01/22 16:16

'2005/01/22 16:17

2005/01/22 16:17

2005/01/22 16:31
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L12

S1

S2

S3

5S4

S5

S6

875

42

12

7199

208

"6150679".pn.

champion$.in.

champion$.in. and sony$.as.

champion$.in. and sony$.as. and (data

adj switch)

"10076685"

data adj switch

data adj switch and sony$.as.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR
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OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2005/01/22 16:31

2005/01/18 17:39

2005/01/18 17:41

2005/01/22 13:23
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2005/01/18 17:42
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