Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L2	10	(memory adj page) with (respective adj buffer adj page)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 13:42
L3	15	(memory adj controller) with (storing same (data adj elements))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 14:28
L4	4	(checkerboard adj buffer) with (memory adj controller) with states	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 15:24
L5	5	(memory adj controller) with (two adj states) with (vertical adj pixel adj pair)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 15:44
L6	42	(first adj data adj switch) with (second adj data adj switch)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 16:07
L7	2	(two adj data adj elements) with sequentially	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 16:10
L8	1	(two adj data adj elements) with ("same" adj memory adj page)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 16:16
L9	301.	"1920" adj pixels	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 16:17
L10	0	(frame with "1920") adj pixels with "1080"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 16:17
L11	105	(frame with "1920") with pixels with "1080"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 16:31

.

.

L12	2	"6150679".pn.	US-PGPUB;	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 16:31
			USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB			
S1	875	champion\$.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/18 17:39
S2	42	champion\$.in. and sony\$.as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/18 17:41
S3	. 12	champion\$.in. and sony\$.as. and (data adj switch)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/22 13:23
S4	2	"10076685"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/18 17:42
S5	7199	data adj switch	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/18 17:42
S6	208	data adj switch and sony\$.as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/18 17:42

.

é

. ¥